Cislo

21DF/075
21DF/076
21DF/077
21DF/078
21DF/079
21DF/080
21DF/081
21DF/082
21DF/083
21DF/084
21DF/085
21DF/086
21DF/087
21DF/088

Doklad
5221134752
23210427
6210269337
2162210450
2162210470
8283245224
0622021
40210115
116/2021
ODBR021050766
8284510400
2162210504
1921225
1021095

Déatum dodania D&tum prijatia  Firma

22.4.2021

3.5.2021
10.5.2021
17.5.2021
17.5.2021
21.5.2021
24.5.2021
24.5.2021
31.5.2021
31.5.2021
31.5.2021
31.5.2021
31.5.2021
31.5.2021

1.5.2021 Alza.sk s. r. o.
3.5.2021 IReSoft s.r.o.
10.5.2021 Slovanet, a. s.

17.5.2021 Nemocnica Zvolen a. s.
17.5.2021 Nemocnica Zvolen a. s.
22.5.2021 Slovak Telekom, a.s.
24.5.2021 Lesanka Duricové

24.5.2021 Mesto Krupina

31.5.2021 Marcela Oremovd

31.5.2021 INTA, s.r.o.

1.6.2021 Slovak Telekom, a.s.
4.6.2021 Nemocnica Zvolen a. s.

7.6.2021r65 studio s.r.o.
11.6.2021 Tomas Verdny

Ulica

Bottova 6654/7

Cejl 62

Zahradnicka 151
Kuzmanyho nabreZie 28
Kuzmanyho nabrezie 28
Bajkalska 28

Majersky rad 79
Svétotrojiéné nam. 4/4
Svatotrojicné nam.1
Rybérska 758/18
Bajkalska 28
Kuzmanyho nabrezie 28
J. Mikulku 2968/7
I.Krasku 8

Obec

Bratislava

Brno

Bratislava 2 - RuZinov
2Zvolen

Zvolen

Bratislava 2 - Ruzinov
Krupina

Krupina

Krupina

Trencin

Bratislava 2 - RuZinov
Zvolen

Krupina

Krupina

1I€o
36562939

35954612
45594929
45594929
35763469
50032062
00320056
44139594
34129863
35763469
45594929
46615776
41781082

Celkom
73,30€
170,91 €
12,00 €
1657,20€
719,60 €
52,99 €
344,00 €
25,00€
60,00 €
14,40 €
49,99 €
5390,32€
20,00 €
517,92 €

Text

DHIM do spotreby
softvér

kéblova televizia
prenajom,energie
vyuctovanie energii za rok 2020
telefén, internet
aétovnictvo a mzdy
deratizécia

BOZP

likvidaciu odpadu
telefon, internet
stravovanie klientov
ostatné sluzby
pranie pradla
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